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SRAGH COUNTY CLERK
SKAGIT COUNTY. WA

SKAGIT COUNTY DISTRICT COUHFEB 26 PH &Y k§

600 S Third St/ PO Box 340
Mount Vernon WA 98273-0340
(360) 416-1250

18-2-00303-29

No. CV Y8-222
CERTIFICATE OF TRANSCRIPT
AND FILES
STATE OF WASHINGT:
COUNTY OF SKAGIT
l, the undersigned Cler d-for said Skagit County District Court,

Skagit County, State of Washington, duiy qualified and acting, do hereby certify
that | have diligently compared thee within Transcript with the docket entries in the
above entitled action and that it is a’ fuII tru d complete copy of the same, and
of the whole thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have set m

Civil Cler
SKAGIT
Skagit Cournt

2[20 (161

Form 312 Cert. Transcript (8/00)



. DD7 1QSX TAF SKAGIT COUNTY DISTRICT COURT PAGE: 1
DOCKET

CASE: ¥8-000222

Civil
. DEFENDANT /RESPONDENT
NTS RECEIVABLE INC DEF 01 FLICKNER, MARK T
N ST STE 50
i WA 98663
E 309 Certified to be a true copy
WA 98663 of the original on file in

Skagit County District Court

. 5& INSE
Crark - Date

S — . vt it 2 e 15

9469109

TITLE
ACCOUNTS RECEIVA]
MARK T FLICKNER

Filed: 02/01/2008 DV: Amount :
1,157.14
TEXT
S 02/04/2008 8035100961 43 .00 ESM
Paid by: ACC
8035100961 : 10.00
Paid by: ACCOUNT
Case Filed on 02
PLA 1 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE INC Added as Participant
DEF 1 FLICKNER, MAR Added as Participant
ATY 1 HOLZMAN, LAWRENCE JON .Added as Participant
PLA 1 ACCOQUNTS RECEIVABL
ATY 1 HOLZMAN, LAWRENCE
U 07/11/2008 AFF OF SERVICE REC’'D; § g LMF
07/31/2008 MTN & AFF FOR ORDER OF DEFAIL
MILITARY STATUS REPORT REC'D
08/01/2008 ORDER & JUDGMENT SIGNED BY J
S Judgment 1 Default Judgment
Principal 665.59
Interest : 184 .47
Reas aty fee: 200.00
Filing Fee 53.00
Service 80.00
Total Judgment Amount 1,183.06
Balance Due 1,183.06

for PLA 1 ACCOUNTS RE
agnst DEF 1 FLICKNER, MARK<{
U 09/05/2008 TRANSCRIPT PREPARED AND ISSUED

S 8249100547 PREP TRANSCRIPT Received ESM
Paid by: ACCOUNTS RECEIVAELE INC
02/16/2008 8260101062 WRIT/GARN FEES Received
Paid by: ACCOUNTS RECEIVAELE INC
U 09/17/2008 WRIT ISSUED BY ATY; INT $12.84; COSTS £142.00; B LMF

$1357.90
5 Judgment 1 Interest : Adjusted By
Interest : Total
Judgment 1 Other : Adjusted By

Docket continued on next page
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10/02/2008

10/17/2008
03/25/2011

04/05/2011
05/24/2011

Docket continued on next page

SKAGIT COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
DOCKET

Civil
DEFENDANT /RESPONDENT
DEF 01 FLICKNER, MARK T

Other : Total
Total Judgment Amount
Balance Due
EES ($20.00) ADDED
; 1 Collection : Adjusted By
Collection : Total
Total Judgment Amount
Balarnce Due
VALLEY CASINO Added as Participant

MARK T
T REC'D

GARN FEES Received
CEIVABLE INC

WRIT ISSUED BYw&]
WRIT BALANCE 3175
Judgment 1 Inter
Intexre
Judgment 1 Other
Other

Adjusted By

Total

Adjusted By
1

Judgment 1 Other
Other

Removed GDF 1 SKAGIT VALLEY CXk
DEF 1 FLICKNER, MARK T

GDF 2 SKAGIT STATE BANK Linked t¢
DEF 1 FLICKNER, MARK T

11144100424 WRIT/GARN FEES Received
Paid by: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE INC
WRIT ISSUED BY ATY; CREDIT (8139.00);
COSTS $89.00; WRIT BALANCE $1757.53

Judgment 1 Other : Adjusted By
Other : Total
Total Judgment Amount
Balance Due
Judgment 1 Interest : Adjusted By
Interest : Total
Judgment 1 Other : Adjusted By
Other Total

Total Judgment Amount
Balance Due

PAGE:

CASE: Y8-000222

142,
.90
1,337.

1,337

20.
.00

20

1,357,
.90

1,357

12

189.
386,
.00

281.
1,686.
1,686.
.00
352.
.53

139

71

1,757

1,757,

00

S0

0o

20

C’D; LETTER FILED BY GDF THAT WRIT WON'T BE
'PPER SKAGIT INDIAN TRIBE IS PETITIONED

.00

[NT $189.63; COSTS $139.00; LEIN $71.00;

63
94

00
53
53
00

53

2

LMF

JLM

LMF

KLM
ESA

LMF
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Paid by: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE INC

Docket continued on next page

SKAGIT COUNTY DISTRICT COURT PAGE: 3
DOCEKET
CASE: Y8-000222
Civil
DEFENDANT /RESPONDENT
TS RECEIVABLE INC DEF 01 FLICKNER, MARK T
LMF
06/22/2012 12.00 ESA
INC
W ATY; CREDIT ($89.00); INT $83.59; LMF
RIT BALANCE $1891.72
Adjusted By -89.00
Total 213.00
al Judgment Amount 1,636.13
1,636,13
Adjusted By 83.59
Total 488.13
Judgment Adjusted By 172.00
Total 385.00
udgment Amount 1,891.72
3 1,891.72
Removed GDF 1 SKAGIT-VALLE
DEF 1 FLICKNER, MARK T
GDF 2 SKAGIT STATE BAN
DEF 1 FLICKNER, MARK T =
07/03/2012 ANSWER TO WRIT REC'D; 50,
01/14/2014 * ** SENT TO SCAN *** KLM
07/20/2015 15202100002 WRIT/GARN FEES Re 12.00 CEM
Paid by: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE I
WRIT ISSUED BY ATY; INT $244.4 144 : EXPARTE FILING TAF
FEE $20; BALANCE $2128.14
07/21/2015 Judgment 1 Interest : 244 .42
Interest 732.55
Judgment 1 Other Adjusted By 164.00
Other Total 549.00
Total Judgment Amount 2,300.14
Balance Due 2,300.14
08/06/2015 ANS TO WG REC'D; $432.17
.09/09/2015 OTP REC'D; $2128 14
09/10/2015 15253100241 Miscellaneous Payment Recelved 20.00 VLR
for DATA DIS LOC DC
09/15/2015 OTP NOT SIGNED PER COMM GODDARD - NO AFFIDAVIT TAF
09/16/2015 AFF OF MAILING EMAILED/PRINTED RY CLERK/OTP RESUB
09/21/2015 DECL OF MAILING OF WG REC’'D
09/22/2015 OTP GRANTED BY COMM GODDARD
11/19/2015 WRIT ISSUED BY ATY; INT $29.26; COSTS $144; BALANCE
51889.23
11/23/2015 15327100310 WRIT/GARN FEES Received .QLR



SKAGIT COUNTY DISTRICT COQURT
DOCKET
Civil
DEFENDANT /RESPONDENT
DEF 01 FLICENER, MARK T

'D W/WRIT OF 11/23/15 - RETURNED TO PLNTF

1 Interest : Adjusted By 29
Interest : Total 761.
1 Other : Adjusted By 144,
Other : Total 693
Total Judgment Amount 2,473
Balance Due 2,473
U RIT DIFFERS FROM COURT'S BALANCE BY $584.17
12/10/2015 D -0-
S 04/21/2016 12,
U ¥; INT $34.10; COSTS $144; BALANCE
$1923.33
S 04/22/2016 Judgment : Adjusted By 34.
Total 795.
Judgment : Adjusted By 144
Total 837.
2,651,
2,651,

05/05/2016

01/03/2017

S 01/04/2017 ATY

PLA

PLA

PLA

ATY :

PLA ACCOUNTS RECEIVAELE IN 3

ATY GERST, BRIAN K -

02/15/2018 18046100612 Miscellaneocus Paymen

for PREP TRANSCRIPT

U PLNTF’'S REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT REC
TRANSCRIPT PREPARED/ISSUED

S I ol B S B SO B S ]

ACCOUNTING SUMMARY

Total Due Paid
Judgment 01 2,651.50
ADDITIONAL CASE DATA

Case Disposition

Disposition: OPEN
Judgments

01 Default Judgment 08/01/2008
Parties

Attorney HOLZMAN, LAWRENCE JON

Docket continued on next page
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CASE: ¥8-000222
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SKAGIT COUNTY DISTRICT COURT PAGE:
DOCKET
CASE: YB8-0Q00222

Civil
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT
S RECEIVABLE INC DEF 01 FLICKNER, MARK T

SKAGIT STATE BANK

End of docket : r thi=z case

Certified to be &
- - of the original 6n

c

ST L DA



FILED
JUL 31 zygy

Skagit Ca. bist Coury

IN THE DISTRICT COURT FOR

7 KAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON
Accounts Receivablg, ashington

3 | Corporation \' | Case No.: CVY80222

Plaintiff

Vs ORDER OF DEFAULT
5 : AND JUDGMENT
6 MARK T. FLICKNER
Defendant

SUMMARY. DGMENT (RCW 4.64.030)

1, Judgment Creditor; ACCOUNTSRECEIVABLE, INC., 2 Washington Corporation

o |2 Attorney for Creditor: Lawrence J Ho

u |3 Judgment Debtor(s): MARKT. FLICKNER

214, Judgment Amounts:

13 Principal $
14 Pre-Judgment Interest

at 12% to July 21, 2008 $184.47
15 Costs:

Service of process fees $80.00
17 Attorney's Fees $200.00
18
19 TOTAL JUDGMENT $1,183.06
20
21
22

23

Lawrence J. Holzman, 9.8,
Attomcy at Law
1409 Franklin Strect Suite 210
25 |caseno. CVY80222 - . Virioonves. WA 98560
(360) 737-0435
Accounts Receivable, Inc.
(360) 694-6363

24 |ORDER OF DEFAULT JUDGMENT

26

27




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

and service of process feeso

per annum from the date of j

DONE IN COURT this

Presented by:

dgment shall bear interest at 12% per annum,
ORDER OF DEFAULT AND JUDGMENT
ving come on regularly for hearing before the Court, the plaintiff appearing by and

Lawrengé J. Ho
Attorney for Plai

» WSBA No. 19136

ORDER OF DEFAULT JUDGMENT

caseno. CVYS0222 »

<

Certified to be a true copy
“of the original on file in

Skagit County District Court
ok

Lawrence J. Holaman,
Attorney at Law
1409 Franklin Strest Suiie-Z]
Vancouver, WA 98660
(360) 737-0435
Accounts Receivable, Inc,
*(360) 694-6363




